No: 0100/IJALS/CERT/IX/2019





Faculty of Law, Universitas Negeri Semarang, Indonesia

Certificate of Publication

is awarded to

Mariyatul Qibtiyah Faculty of Law, Universitas Negeri Semarang, Indonesia

as

Author

Paper entitled: Development Method of Village Consultative Body Post Head Village Election in Kalikayen Village, East Ungaran District

Published by Indonesian Journal of Advocacy and Legal Services, Volume 1 Issue 1, September 2019 pp. 23-44. DOI: 10.15294/ijals.vli1.33734



ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SERVICES

Strengthening Community



ISSN Print 2686-2085 ISSN Online 2686-2611

No: 0100/IJALS/CERT/IX/2019



UNIVERSITAS NEGERI SEMARANG

Faculty of Law, Universitas Negeri Semarang, Indonesia

Certificate of Publication

is awarded to

Siti Muafifah

Faculty of Law, Universitas Negeri Semarang, Indonesia

as

Author

Paper entitled: Development Method of Village Consultative Body Post Head Village Election in Kalikayen Village, East Ungaran District

Published by Indonesian Journal of Advocacy and Legal Services, Volume 1 Issue 1, September 2019 pp. 23-44. DOI: 10.15294/ijals.vli1.33734



ADVOCACY AND LEGAL SERVICES

Strengthening Community

